
In which ways is it 
challenging for me to shine 

in my own Light?

What is my purpose for this 
Wavespell that will help me 

to transform?

How can I be of service 
while nurturing myself on 

all levels?

Am I being authentic and 
sharing my truth as I give 

shape to my projects?

Which resources do I need 
to feel empowered and 
experience Abundance?

Are my intentions clear so I 
can experience balance as I 

transform?

How am I using my creativity 
to manifest beautiful things 

in this plane?

Do I listen to my instincts and 
act upon my gut feelings to 

resonate with all that is?

How can I integrate all of 
my experiences to become 

a bridge in between the 
worlds?

What do I do holistically 
to pulse my intention 

forward?

What can I do today to 
release repressed emotions 
and allow myself to flow?

What can I share with 
others from a place of 

authenticity and pure love?

Giving closure to this 
Wavespell, am I having fun 

as I transform?
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Blue Storm Wavespell Cauac
29 Sep - 11 Oct 2019

13 Questions
Embodied

Fri 11 Oct
Blue

Cosmic
Monkey

Transcendence

Thu 10 Oct
White
Crystal

Dog
Cooperation

Sat 5 Oct
Red

Resonant
Serpent

Inspiration

Fri 4 Oct
Yellow

Rhythmic
Seed

Balance

Thu 3 Oct
Blue

Overtone
Night

Empowerment

start here Right Left end here

Wed 2 Oct
White

Self-Existing
Wind
Form

Tue 1 Oct
Red

Electric
Dragon
Bonding

Mon 30 Sep
Yellow
Lunar
Sun

Challenge

Sun 29 Sep
Blue

Magnetic
Storm

Purpose

Sun 6 Oct
White

Galactic
World Bridger

Integrity

Mon 7 Oct
Blue
Solar
Hand
Pulse

Tue 8 Oct
Yellow

Planetary
Star

Manifestation

Wed 9 Oct
Red

Spectral
Moon

Liberation


